S O L A R . H U A W E I . C O M
Smart String ESS Solution
S O L A R . H U A W E I . C O M
FusionSolar Smart String ESS Solution
Smart Energy
Management System
Smart ACU
Smart String ESS Smart PCS Step-up Station Grid
DC Cable
AC Cable
Communication
Cable
Distribution Transformer
S O L A R . H U A W E I . C O M
Ultra Safety Native Stability Higher Revenue All-round Smart Mgmt.
Smart Transformer Station
Smart Power Plant
Controller
S O L A R . H U A W E I . C O M
Battery Container
Model LUNA2000-4472-2S
DC Rated Voltage 1,331.2 V
DC Max. Voltage 1,500 V
Nominal Energy Capacity 4,472 kWh
Charge & Discharge Rate ≤ 0.5 C
Rated Power 2,236 kW
Dimension (W x H x D) 6,058 x 2,896 x 2,438 mm
Weight ≤ 42 t
Operation Temperature Range -30°C ~ 55°C
Storage Temperature Range -40°C ~ 60°C
Relative Humidity 0 ~ 100% (Non-condensing)
Max. Operating Altitude 4,700 m
Cooling Method Liquid Cooling
Fire Suppression System Water Sprinkler, NOVEC 1230 (Optional)
Communication Interface Ethernet / SFP
Communication Protocol Modbus TCP
Protection Degree IP55
Anti-corrosion Degree C5-Medium
Standards Compliance
RoHS, IEC62477-1, IEC62040-1, IEC61000-6-2, IEC62933-5-2, UL9540A,  IEC62619, UN38.3, etc.
Battery Pack
Cell Material LFP
Number of Cell 104
Nominal Capacity 280 Ah / 93.18 kWh
Protection Degree IP65
Weight 670±10 kg
Dimensions (W x H x D) 785 x 249 x 2182 mm
Model: LUNA2000-4472-2S
Smart String ESS
All-architecture
Safety
All-scenario
Grid forming
All-lifecycle
Cost-effectiveness
All-rounder
Digitalization
S O L A R . H U A W E I . C O M
Smart String ESS
Battery Pack & Smart Rack Controller
Battery Pack1
General
Cell Material LFP
Pack Configuration 18S 1P
Rated Voltage 57.6 V
Nominal Capacity 280 Ah / 16.13 kWh
Supported Charge & Discharge Rate ≤ 1 C
Weight ≤ 140 kg
Dimensions (W x H x D) 442 x 307 x 660 mm
Smart Rack Controller1
Battery Side
Rated Voltage 1,209.6 V
Operating Voltage Range 40 V ~ 1,400 V
Rated Power Voltage Range 1,075 V ~ 1,320 V
Min. Start Voltage 350 V
Bus Side
Max. DC Voltage 1,500 V
Rated Voltage 1,250 V
Rated Current 275.2 A
Rated Power 344,000 W
General
Dimensions (W x H x D) 600 x 270 x 820 mm
Weight ≤ 90 kg
Cooling Method Smart Air Cooling
Protection Degree IP66
1 - Applies to LUNA2000-2.0MWH / 1.0MWH series models.
S O L A R . H U A W E I . C O M
95%
96%
97%
98%
99%
100%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
1100V 1250V 1350V 1500V
Max. Efficiency 99% Modular Design IP66 Protection
Built-in Intelligent
Active Breaking Device
Dual-stage
Architecture
Smart Grid Forming
Algorithm
Model: LUNA2000-213KTL-H0
Smart PCS
Efficiency
Efficiency Curve Circuit Diagram
Load
Relay Relay
L1
L2
L3
SPD
SPD
RCD
L1 L2
C~
=
Soft
Start
Circuit
DC
EMI
Filter
+
-
Inverter
Bridge
Line
Filter
=
=
Booster
Circuit
AC
EMI
Filter
LUNA2000-213KTL-H0
S O L A R . H U A W E I . C O M
Efficiency
Max. Efficiency 99.01%
DC Side
Rated DC Voltage 1,331 V
Max. DC Voltage 1,500 V
Operating DC Voltage Range 800 V ~ 1,500 V
Rated Power Operating Voltage Range 1100V-1500V
Max. DC Current 218.5 A
Max. Number of Inputs 1
AC Side
Rated AC Active Power 213,000 W @40°C; 192,000 W @50°C
Max. Apparent Power 236,400 VA
Rated AC Voltage 800 V
Rated AC Grid Frequency 50 Hz / 60 Hz
Max. AC Current 170.6 A
Adjustable Power Factor Range -1 ... +1
Max. Total Harmonic Distortion THDi ≤ 1.5% (Rated)
Protection
AC Overcurrent Protection Yes
DC Reverse-polarity Protection Yes
Insulation Resistance Detection Yes
Residual Current Protection Yes
DC Surge Protection Type II
AC Surge Protection Type II
Communication
Display LED Indicators, WLAN + APP
USB Yes
Communication Protocol Ethernet, CAN
General
Dimension (W x H x D) 875 x 865 x 365 mm
Weight ≤ 110 kg
Operating Temperature Range -25°C ~ 60°C
Cooling Method Smart Air Cooling
Max. Operating Altitude without Derating 4,700 m
Relative Humidity 0 ~ 100% (Non-condensing)
DC Connector OT / DT Terminal
AC Connector OT / DT Terminal
Protection Degree IP66
Anti-corrosion Degree C5-Medium
Topology Transformerless
Standards Compliance
GB/T 34120, GB/T 34133, IEC/EN62477-1, etc.
Model: LUNA2000-213KTL-H0
Technical Specifications
S O L A R . H U A W E I . C O M
With SmartPID2000 Module
1: Compatible with communication mode of PLC (Power Line Communication).
Smart Simple Reliable
Support one-click commissioning
Patented anti-PID module
SmartPID2000 & Smartlogger3000B
pre-installed with multiple interfaces
Industrial-level application
and high reliability
Model: SmartACU2000D
Smart Array Controller
Technical Specifications
SmartLogger SmartLogger3000B x 1
SmartModule1000A Standard with 1
RS485 COM x 6, 1,200 / 2,400 / 4,800 / 9,600 / 19,200 / 115,200 bps
Number of MBUS Module ¹ 2
Number of SmartPID2000 2
Switch with 4*SFP and 8*100 / 1,000
Mbps 2
Electrical
AC Input Voltage for Cabinet 100 V～240 V, L / N (L)+ PE
AC Input Voltage for MBUS 380 V ~ 800 V, 3Ph
AC Input Voltage for PID 380 V ~ 800 V, 3Ph + FE (Functional Earth)
AC Input Frequency 50 Hz / 60 Hz
Power Supply Standard: 12 V DC
Environment
Operating Temperature Range - 40℃ ~ 60℃
Relative Humidity 0% ~ 100% (Non-condensing)
Max. Operating Altitude 4,000 m
Mechanical
Dimensions (W x H x D) 880mm×770mm×369mm
Weight 66 kg
Protection Degree IP65
Installation Options Wall Mounting, Rack Mounting, Pole Mounting
Cable Entries Bottom in & out
Maintenance Front
S O L A R . H U A W E I . C O M
The SmartPID2000 Module is installed in the
SmartACU2000D cabinet and support
continuous DC & AC insulation detection with
optional Smart IMD.
Smart
Data read and software upgrade
through USB or the embedded Web
Safe & Reliable
Inject LV AC voltage to earth
Continuous DC & AC insulation detection
with optional Smart IMD
Note:
1 - The SmartPID module could ONLY be deployed in utility scenarios where the LV sides of transformer stations are IT system.
2 - The SmartPID module must work with FusionSolar SmartLoggers and smart PV controllers / smart PCS.
SmartPID2000 Solution Diagram
SmartACU2000D
Transformer
SmartPID2000
Earth Bus Bar in
transformer station
Functional Earth
SmartLogger
A / B / C
FE
Smart String ESS
FE
Smart PCS
Smart String ESS Smart PCS
Model: SmartPID2000 Module
Inside Smart Array Controller
S O L A R . H U A W E I . C O M
Comprehensive
management
Intelligent
diagnosis
Efficient
collaboration
Safe and
reliable
Multi-level refined management
Second-level performance curve drawing
Full-link multi-dimensional plant diagnosis
Cell/module fault pre-warning
IEC62443 certification.
99.99% availability
Power generation plan curve
PV&ESS synergy optimization
*EMS will be available in Q1.25
Model: SmartEMS2000
Smart Energy Management System(Preliminary)
EMS cabinet
Dimensions (W x D x H) 600mm×2200mm×1200mm (47u)
Operating Temperature Range 5 - 30°C
Protection Degree IP20
Weight Net weight approx. 210 kg, full configuration approx. 600 kg
AC Input Voltage 200V~240V
Rated Frequency 50 / 60 Hz
Max. Operating Altitude 4,000 m
Server
Model TaiShan 200 (2280)
Dimensions (W x D x H) 482.6mm*790mm*88.9mm. (2U)
CPU 2*Kunpeng 920 - 48core @2.6GHz
Database GaussDB
Operating system EulerOS
Memory 4*64G
Hard Disk 8*1.92T SATA SSD
Fans Four hot-swappable fans in N+1 redundancy
External Interface 8*GE
Power supply 2 x 900 W, 1+1 Redundancy
Weight Approx. 30 kg
Certification CCC/CE, etc.
Switches
Model CloudEngine S5735-S24ST4XE-V2 CloudEngine S5735-S24T4XE-V2
Dimensions (W x D x H) 420mm*442mm*43.6mm (1U) 420mm*442mm*43.6mm (1U)
Weight 4.95 kg 4.34 kg
Memory 2 GB 2 GB
Power Supply 2*80W, 1+1 redundancy 2 x 80 W, 1+1 redundancy
Interface Eight gigabit electrical ports, four 10GE
optical ports, and 24 gigabit optical ports
24 GE electrical ports and 4 10GE
optical ports
Rated Voltage 100V AC~240V AC; 50/60Hz 100V AC~240V AC; 50/60Hz
Certification CE/VCCI, etc. CE/VCCI, etc.
S O L A R . H U A W E I . C O M
Smart EMSPT/CT (Recommended)
Power Grid
Network Applications
Meter (Alternative)
Ethernet Switch
(≤15 Arrays / Ring)
Optical Fiber Ring Network
Ethernet Switch
SPPC2000
(Support 64 arrays, ~500MW)
Dispatch Center
RTU
*For details about the project configuration and sales area, contact Huawei engineers.
SPPC does not support the PV & ESS low-voltage AC coupling solution.
ESS Arrays
SmartACU2000
Smart String ESS
Smart PCS
Smart Transformer Station
…
…
ESS Arrays
SmartACU2000
Smart String ESS
Smart PCS
Smart Transformer Station
…
…
S O L A R . H U A W E I . C O M
Refined Management Efficient O&M Compatible with 3rd party system
Network
Ethernet
RS485 or MBUS ¹
1 - Compatible with communication mode of PLC (Power Line Communication).
SmartACU
SmartPVMS（Plant）
Smart PCSSmart String ESS
SmartACU
3rd Party System
SmartPPC
Smart PV Plant Management System
Smart PCSSmart String ESS
S O L A R . H U A W E I . C O M
Smart PV Plant Management System
Server Standard Version Premium Version
Technical Specifications
Model TaiShan200 2280 TaiShan200 2280
Form Factor 2U rack server 2U rack server
CPU 2*Kunpeng 920-48core@2.6GHz 2xKunpeng 920-48core@2.6GHz
Memory 2*32GB 4*32GB
Internal Storage 2*1920GB 18*1920GB
Operating System Euler OS Euler OS
Database Gauss DB Gauss DB
Network Ports 8*GE 8*GE
Power Supply 2 hot-swappable PSUs, 1+1 redundancy 2 hot-swappable PSUs, 1+1 redundancy
Voltage 110/220 Vac
Fan Modules 4 hot-swappable fan modules, N+1
redundancy
4 hot-swappable fan modules, N+1
redundancy
Operating Temperature 5°C ~ 40°C 5°C ~ 40°C
Dimensions (H x W x D) 86.1 x 447 x 790 mm 86.1 x 447 x 790 mm
Weight 27 kg 28 kg
Standards Compliance
CCC CQC RCM VCCI  FCC&IC-SDoC CE-SDoC CB+NRTL, etc.